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Sun. Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.
Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
Closed | 0 1Sy L_ [BNZEa
8:30 AM
8:45 AM JOIN US! _
f"’ N - N\ R A
9:00 AM SRl N L8
9:15 AM 5“\ INTERNATIONA L @™
9:30 AM VS ~FOOD \FAIR.
March 26, 2023
9:45 AM Le(?ircf Patterson Center @
10:00 AM 3PM-7PM , RN S
' Fletcher Academy Fletcher Academy A~ &y ) ‘
10:15 AM ‘ S ‘
PE CLASS PE CLASS
10:30 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

Open

9:50-11:10

Pickleball
11:00-1:00

2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Open
Basketball
11:45-12:45

Open Pickleball

Fletcher Academy 12:00-2:00
PE CLASS

12:50-2:10

3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

9:50-11:10

Fletcher Academy
PE CLASS
10:40-11:20

Open
Basketball Open
11:45-12:45 Basketball
Open Pickleball [l

Fletcher Academy
PE CLASS
12:50-2:10

12:00-2:00
Fletcher Academy

PE CLASS
1:05-1:45

Jr
Acro
Knights

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM

Closed

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

Mini Acro
Knights
3:00-

3:00-
4:30

FA A

ACRO
KNIGHTS
4:40-
5:40

ACRO
KNIGHTS
4:40-
5:40

Fletcher Academy
INTRAMURALS
6:15-7:30

Fletcher Academy
INTRAMURALS

6:15-7:30

A

4:30

A

ACRO
KNIGHTS
4:40-
5:40

ACRO
KNIGHTS
4:40-
5:40

Fletcher Academy
INTRAMURALS
6:15-7:30

Closed

Fletcher Academy
INTRAMURALS
6:15-7:30

9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

Gymnasium Hours of Operations

Closed

Sunday 9am-6pm

Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm
Friday 5am-4pm
Saturday CLOSED






