

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE MARCH 2023

AM	Ainistry of FAI										
	Sun.	Mor		Tue		-	ed.	Thu		Fri.	
0.00.484	Front Court Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court Back Cou	ırt
8:00 AM											
8:15 AM	Liosea					CAVE					
8:30 AM						SAVE					V
8:45 AM		:				THE			JOIL	N US!	42
9:00 AM						_ DATE	M		VTERNA	ATIONAL	
9:15 AM									FOOD	FAIR	
9:30 AM								March 26, 2023			
9:45 AM		_						Lelia Patterson C 3PM-7PM		IN GILMER	0
10:00 AM		Fletcher A	Fletcher Academy		Fletcher Academy			CHRIST	ARY SCHOOL		
10:15 AM		PE CL	ASS				LASS				
10:30 AM		9:50-1	9:50-11:10		9:50-11:10		11:10			Elatchar Acadam	
10:45 AM						_				Fletcher Academ	y
11:00 AM										PE CLASS	
11:15 AM										10:40-11:20	
11:30 AM	Open						1				
11:45 AM	Pickiepali	Open -				Open					
12:00 PM	11.00_1.00	Basketball				Basketball				Open	
12:15 PM		11:45-12:45				11:45-12:45				Basketball	
12:30 PM				Open Di	ckloball			Opon Di	ckloball	12:00-1:00	
12:45 PM				Open Pi					ckleball		
1:00 PM		Fletcher A	cademy	12:00	-2:00	Fletcher .	Academy	12:00	-2:00	Fletcher Academ	
1:15 PM		PE CL	ASS			PE C	LASS				y
1:30 PM		12:50-	2:10			12:50	-2:10			PE CLASS	
1:45 PM		-								1:05-1:45	
2:00 PM											
2:15 PM											
2:30 PM											
2:45 PM											
3:00 PM				Jr				Mini Acro			
3:15 PM				Acro							
3:30 PM				Knights				Knights			
3:45 PM				3:00-				3:00-			
4:00 PM				4:30				4:30			
4:15 PM				4.50			Ī				
4:30 PM		FA		FA		FA		FA			
4:45 PM		ACRO –		ACRO		ACRO		ACRO			
5:00 PM		KNIGHTS		KNIGHTS		KNIGHTS		KNIGHTS			
5:15 PM		4:40-		4:40-		4:40-		4:40-			
5:30 PM		5:40		5:40		5:40		5:40			
5:45 PM		3.40		3.70		3.40		3.40			
6:00 PM										Closed	
6:15 PM											
6:30 PM		Fletcher A	cademy	Fletcher /	Academy	Fletcher Academy		Fletcher	Academy		
6:45 PM		INTRAMURALS 6:15-7:30		INTRAMURALS 6:15-7:30		INTRAN	INTRAMURALS 6:15-7:30		/IURALS		
7:00 PM						6:15			-7:30		
7:15 PM											
7:30 PM											
7:45 PM	Liosed										
8:00 PM		I									
8:15 PM		I									
8:30 PM						Gymnasium Hours of Operations					
8:45 PM							Sunday 9am-6pm				
9:00 PM				Closed			Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm Friday 5am-4pm				
9:15 PM											
9:30 PM					Closed			Saturday CLOSED			
9:45 PM											